ICBC16

Details of Changes in Share Capital and Shareholding of
Substantial Shareholders

Changes in Share Capital
DETAILS OF CHANGES IN SHARE CAPITAL

Unit: Share

Before the change Increase/decrease as a result of the change (+, -) After the change

Number of Shares Percentage (%) Shares Issued Others Subtotal Number of Shares Percentage (%)

I. Shares subject to restrictions on sales 286,509,130,026 100 18,135,498,000 -12,209,895,000 5,925,603,000 292,434,733,026 87

1. State-owned shares 262,324,392,623 92 -12,209,895,000 -12,209,895,000 250,114,497,623 75

2. Shares held by state-owned entities

3. Shares held by other domestic investors 8,119,220,000 8,119,220,000 8,119,220,000 2

Comprising:

Shares held by domestic legal persons

Shares held by domestic natural persons

4. Shares held by foreign investors 24,184,737,403 8 10,016,278,000 10,016,278,000 34,201,015,403 10

Comprising:

Shares held by foreign legal persons

Shares held by foreign natural persons

II. Shares not subject to restrictions on sales 37,514,152,000 4,069,965,000 41,584,117,000 41,584,117,000 13

1. RMB ordinary shares 6,830,780,000 6,830,780,000 6,830,780,000 2

2. Others 30,683,372,000 4,069,965,000 34,753,337,000 34,753,337,000 11

III. Total number of shares 286,509,130,026 100 55,649,650,000 -8,139,930,000 47,509,720,000 334,018,850,026 100

Notes: (1) For the purpose of this table, “before the change” and “after the change” mean before and after the IPO of the Bank,
respectively.

(2) The nature of state-owned shares is defined according to relevant provisions of the Reply from the Ministry of Finance
Regarding the Management Plan of State-owned Shares of ICBC (C.J.H [2006] No.169). For the purpose of this table, state-
owned shares specifically refer to the shares held by the Ministry of Finance of the PRC (“MOF”), Central SAFE Investments
Limited (“Huijin”) and the National Council for Social Security Fund of the PRC (“SSF”). The shares held by foreign investors